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• Welcome

• Species–specific plans and resources 

• DWCF Toolbox

• DWCF Interactive Mapper

• FieldDoc

• DWCF Spatial Data





DWCF Priority Species



















Letters of Support Best Practices

WHO SHOULD PROVIDE LETTERS OF 
SUPPORT? 
• Any organization providing in-kind or cash 

match contributions towards the match 
amount listed in the proposal

• Landowners or site managers if project 
location has been decided and 
implementation will occur on a site that 
the applicant does not own

• Community-level partners (municipalities, 
NGOs, community organizations, 
community leaders)

• Local, state or federal government 
agencies if involved in project design 
review or other participation



WHAT SHOULD BE INCLUDED IN A LETTER OF SUPPORT? 

• All letters of support should include: 
• the Easygrants five-digit proposal number (EZG ID)
• the project title
• the name of the applicant organization

• For LOS indicating match contributions:
• Amount to be contributed and type (in-kind/cash)
• When the contribution will be made
• Confirmation that the contribution has not been used to meet any other federal 

program match or cost share requirements 

• For LOS indicating significant partnership, agency involvement, etc: 
• Integral connection between organization writing letter and the project goals and 

objectives
• Interest or commitment to implementation on land
• Additional benefits that the project will provide to organization’s mission

Letters of Support Best Practices



Erin.Lewis@nfwf.org

Evie.Kraner@nfwf.org

Ragan.Smith@nfwf.org

www.nfwf.org/delaware

Will Parson, CBP

Michael.Lagua@nfwf.org

Sophia.Marencik@nfwf.org

support@fielddoc.org

mailto:Erin.Lewis@nfwf.org
mailto:Evie.Kraner@nfwf.org
mailto:Ragan.Smith@nfwf.org
http://www.nfwf.org/delaware
mailto:Michael.Lagua@nfwf.org
mailto:Sophia.Marencik@nfwf.org
mailto:support@fielddoc.org

	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5
	Slide Number 6
	Slide Number 8
	Slide Number 9
	Slide Number 10
	Slide Number 11
	Slide Number 12
	Slide Number 14
	Slide Number 20
	Slide Number 21
	Slide Number 25

